Tel. (877) 426-8767 • Fax (951) 781-5006
†  RoH
S COMPLIA
NT
Shielded, SMT Power Inductors
Special Features
• High energy storage capacity

PM1608S Series
Part
Number
L (µH)
± 20 %
DCR
(Ω)
Max.
SRF
(MHz)
Typ.
 I, rms*
(A)
Bourns
Equivalent
PM1608S-1R0M-RC 1.0 0.04 250 3.0
SRR6603
PM1608S-1R5M-RC 1.5 0.04 5 125 2.8
PM1608S-2R2M-RC 2.2 0.05 120 1.8
PM1608S-3R3M-RC 3.3 0.055 120 1.6
PM1608S-4R7M-RC 4.7 0.06 105 1.4
PM1608S-6R8M-RC 6.8 0.065 50 1.2
PM1608S-100M-RC 10 0.075 38 1.0
PM1608S-150M-RC 15 0.09 33 0.8
PM1608S-220M-RC 22 0.11 25 0.7
PM1608S-330M-RC 33 0.19 20 0.6
PM1608S-470M-RC 47 0.23 20 0.5
PM1608S-680M-RC 68 0.29 15 0.4
PM1608S-101M-RC 100 0.48 10 0.3
PM1608S-151M-RC 150 0.59 9 0.26
PM1608S-221M-RC 220 0.77 6 0.22
PM1608S-331M-RC 330 1.4 5 0.2
PM1608S-471M-RC 470 1.8 4 0.19
PM1608S-681M-RC 680 2.2 3 0.18
PM1608S-102M-RC 1000 3.4 2 0.15
PM1608S-152M-RC 1500 4.2 2 0.12
PM1608S-222M-RC 2200 8.5 2 0.1
PM1608S-332M-RC 3300 11.0 1 0.08
PM1608S-472M-RC 4700 13.9 1 0.06
PM1608S-682M-RC 6800 25.0 1 0.04
PM1608S-103M-RC 10,000 32.8 0.8 0.02
Pad layout
Dimensions: mm
2.92 Max.
4.45